Certificate of Constancy
of Performance
Certificate No.: 0757-CPR-229PANIK-7031575-2-7
Identity check
ift-zertifiziert
ID:  7E4-B475B V

Tandeo F
External fitting / internal fitting:
No. Manufacturer Type Coding
1. Hoppe Holding AG
FS-86G
-/-
DO 20.20.01
DO 20.20.02
DO 20.20.02-RD
DO 20.5.01
DO 20.5.02
DO 20.5.02-RD
DO 20.7.01
DO 20.7.02
Certificate of constancy of performance
Annex 1  Page 3 of 6
Certificate holder:  ROTO-FRANK AUSTRIA GmbH
Date of issue:  26.01.2022
Certificate No.: 0757-CPR-229PANIK-7031575-2-7
For actuation type A (handlebar actuation)
Classification: 3 7 5 0 1 3 2 2 A B
Classification: 3 7 5 0 1 3 2 2 A D
Reference – test reports:  No. 120003793.02 dated 06.12.2011
Lockings:
Designation Scope Pin size Function Distance Overlap
(in mm) Strike plates Hole
Safe P600 B and D 35 mm up
to 80 mm
I 92 mm F16 F20
F22 F24
U24 U25
U29 U32
U35 U38
F/R strike plate
Combination
strike plates
Special strike
plates
PZ
External fitting / internal fitting:
No. Manufacturer Coding
1. Hoppe Holding AG
DO 20.5.02
DO 20.7.02
DO 20.20.02
2. HEWI DO 20.13.02
3. FSB DO 20.3.02
Certificate of constancy of performance
Annex 1  Page 4 of 6
Certificate holder:  ROTO-FRANK AUSTRIA GmbH
Date of issue:  26.01.2022
Certificate No.: 0757-CPR-229PANIK-7031575-2-7
For actuation type A (handlebar actuation)
Classification: 3 7  5 0 1 3 5 2 A B
Classification: 3 7 5 0 1 3 5 2 A D
Reference – test reports:  Nr. 23-001998-PR03 dated 23.05.2023
Lockings:
Designation Scope Pin size Function Distance Overlap
(in mm) Strike plates Hole
Safe A700
Tandeo F
Safe E700
Eneo AF
B and D 35 mm up
to 65 mm
I 92 mm F16 F20
F22 F24
U24 U25
U29 U32
U35 U38
F/R strike plate
Combination
strike plates